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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Gál Márk              010202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        7,75   
  2  Rumi Imrich           021119  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              7,98   
  3  Kollár Bálint         030108  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          8,35   
  4  Filkó Gábor Flórián   020519  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,55   
  5  Pinke Patrik          020902  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 8,59   
  6  Eigel Armando         020426  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             8,63   
  7  Kertész Gergö         030828  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                     8,71   
  8  Esztergályos Dominik  030905  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,03   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Molnár Richard        011228  Pribeta ZŠ                       7,95   
  2  Ďuráč Patrik          021003  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    8,15   
  3  Košut Lukáš           011027  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        8,17   
  4  Nagy Viktor           031006  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     8,31   
  5  Valkovský Matúš       020101  Nesvady ZŠ                       8,43   
  6  Marko Matej           011008  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            8,67   
  7  Mészáros Ákos         021122  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          8,71   
  8  Ambró Kevin           020430  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               8,87   
 
W: -0,7 m/s 
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Murárik Jakub         020722  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       8,14   
  2  Kiss Máté             030330  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          8,22   
  3  Laktoš Marián         030802  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína        8,84   
  4  Kužela Dominik        011230  Marcelová ZŠ                     8,98   
  5  Fitos Balázs          031014  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,20   
  6  Banda Tibor           040323  Dulovce ZŠ                       9,44   
  7  Kocsis Ádám                   Chotín ZŠ s VJM                  9,48   
     Sánta Dominik         030213  Búč ZŠ s VJM                        NP  
 
W: 0,5 m/s 
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Kecskés Ladislav      020316  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               8,12   
  2  Kováč Dominik         02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           8,20   
  3  Palacka Matej         02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           8,52   
  4  Marikovecz Dávid      030114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         8,76   
  5  Viczencz Péter        030808  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             8,78   
  6  Bastrnák Botond       021211  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,82   
  7  Bugris Dominik        020109  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        9,29   
  8  Szabó Márk            030214  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      9,59   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
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60 m 5.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Liďák Tomáš           011027  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína        7,97   
  2  Daniš Dárius          020516  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                  8,48   
  3  Gyarmati Bence        040317  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         8,67   
  4  Žigo Richard          020816  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       8,79   
  5  Mayer Attila          020313  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    8,80   
  6  Földes Viktor         010913  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova       9,15   
  7  Molnár Ferenc         030821  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    9,37   
  8  Lakatoš Marek         030705  Pribeta ZŠ                       9,63   
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m 6.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Ganzer Attila         011024  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,20   
  2  Czúth Dávid           020305  Búč ZŠ s VJM                     8,22   
  3  Molnár Fábián         020508  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          8,44   
  4  Pasztorek Ádám        020912  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,58   
  5  Wang Alex             040216  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            8,72   
  6  Garai Denis           030319  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 8,99   
  7  Dániel Regő           050217  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     9,08   
W: -1,4 m/s 
 

60 m 7.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Beke Bálint           030827  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             8,56   
  2  Földe Flórián Zoltán  030927  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          8,60   
  3  Ondrušek Kristián             Dulovce ZŠ                       8,64   
  4  Szegi Erik            020404  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               8,72   
  5  Zsusza Dávid          010504  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína        8,91   
  6  Földes Csaba          020427  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,98   
  7  Kajan Márk            050210  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           10,16   
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m 8.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Solymos Dávid         020313  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        8,40   
  2  Ivan Tamás            030628  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,90   
  3  Szakács Gábor         031230  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,50   
  4  Čalava Samuel         040512  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,54   
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m finále          žiaci                               

  1  Gál Márk              010202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        7,73   
  2  Molnár Richard        011228  Pribeta ZŠ                       7,89   
  3  Liďák Tomáš           011027  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína        7,91   
  4  Kecskés Ladislav      020316  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               8,00   
  5  Rumi Imrich           021119  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              8,01   
  6  Murárik Jakub         020722  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       8,05   
  7  Košut Lukáš           011027  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        8,13   
  8  Ďuráč Patrik          021003  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    8,45   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
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300 m                žiaci                               

  1  Gál Márk              010202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       40,63   
  2  Beke Zsolt            011003  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            42,96   
  3  Ujvári Marko          010717  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       43,35   
  4  Daniš Dárius          020516  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 43,96   
  5  Ganzer Attila         011024  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     44,07   
  6  Csizmadia Lóránd      040323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       44,55   
  7  Hamran Dušan          020904  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       44,62   
  8  Kollár Bálint         030108  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         44,71   
  9  Žigo Richard          020816  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      44,97   
 10  Farkaš Erik           010817  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      45,07   
 11  Lavó László           010702  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     45,14   
 12  Tóth Kristián         030516  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      45,15   
 13  Vörös Bálint          030224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              45,35   
 14  Solymos Dávid         020313  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       45,53   
 15  Pasztorek Ádám        020912  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                45,58   
 16  Eigel Armando         020426  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            45,74   
 17  Veszprémi Zsolt       010924  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         46,00   
 18  Ambró Kevin           020430  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              46,01   
 19  Bóna Szilárd          031014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,02   
 20  Forró Áron Gyula      030415  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     46,31   
 21  Gönczöl Alex Dominik  030204  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       46,47   
 22  Tóth Balázs           021029  Búč ZŠ s VJM                    46,63   
 23  Susik Jakub           02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          46,96   
 24  Ivan Tamás            030628  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                46,98   
 25  Nemček Samuel         020312  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      47,00   
 26  Marikovecz Dávid      030114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        47,17   
 27  Pinke Alexander       011014  Pribeta ZŠ                      47,59   
 28  Tóth Dávid            030710  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         47,71   
 29  Péli Martin           021110  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              47,83   
 30  Kecskés Ladislav      020316  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              48,45   
 31  Fodor Gábor           011102  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   49,13   
 32  Bognár René           030418  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                   49,33   
 33  Badala Martin         021227  Dulovce ZŠ                      49,45   
 34  Csonka Ladislav       030216  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                49,86   
 35  Csonka Dávid          021114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        50,49   
     Vass Árpád            020823  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   50,49   
 37  Veszprémi Norbert     011010  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      50,66   
     Ódor Tomáš            021101  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   50,66   
 39  Kiss Dominik          011109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        50,68   
 40  Lagin Bence           030307  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   50,94   
 41  Kmeťo Dávid           040423  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           50,99   
 42  Nagy István           020206  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   51,39   
 43  Kocsis Ádám                   Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 51,40   
 44  Földes Viktor         010913  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      51,77   
 45  Sárkozi Jozef         020517  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             53,18   
 46  Lakatos Adam          040127  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             53,84   
 47  Kopčok Max            060308  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           54,86   
 48  Jóba Benjamín         021108  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             55,09   
 49  Szabó Márk            030214  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     56,15   
 50  Laktoš Marián         030802  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       56,90   
 51  Szabó Dávid                   Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    58,37   
 52  Kajan Norbert         040305  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        58,38   
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 53  Bozsóky Dávid         041014  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           60,26   
     Csonka Dávid          021114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM            NP  
     Spányik Krisztián     011127  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
     Šuba Filip            040815  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
     Szoboszlai Bálint     030225  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Gál Márk              010202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       40,63   
  2  Ujvári Marko          010717  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       43,35   
  3  Farkaš Erik           010817  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      45,07   
  4  Vörös Bálint          030224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              45,35   
  5  Lagin Bence           030307  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   50,94   
  6  Laktoš Marián         030802  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       56,90   
 

300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Beke Zsolt            011003  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            42,96   
  2  Veszprémi Zsolt       010924  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         46,00   
  3  Bóna Szilárd          031014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,02   
  4  Susik Jakub           02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          46,96   
  5  Pinke Alexander       011014  Pribeta ZŠ                      47,59   
  6  Földes Viktor         010913  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      51,77   
 

300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Tóth Kristián         030516  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      45,15   
  2  Marikovecz Dávid      030114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        47,17   
  3  Badala Martin         021227  Dulovce ZŠ                      49,45   
  4  Vass Árpád            020823  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   50,49   
  5  Kocsis Ádám                   Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 51,40   
     Šuba Filip            040815  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
 

300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Kollár Bálint         030108  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         44,71   
  2  Pasztorek Ádám        020912  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                45,58   
  3  Forró Áron Gyula      030415  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     46,31   
  4  Tóth Balázs           021029  Búč ZŠ s VJM                    46,63   
  5  Kmeťo Dávid           040423  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           50,99   
     Szoboszlai Bálint     030225  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
 

300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Gönczöl Alex Dominik  030204  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       46,47   
  2  Péli Martin           021110  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              47,83   
  3  Fodor Gábor           011102  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   49,13   
  4  Bognár René           030418  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                   49,33   
  5  Kiss Dominik          011109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        50,68   
     Csonka Dávid          021114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM            NP  
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300 m 6.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Daniš Dárius          020516  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 43,96   
  2  Ganzer Attila         011024  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     44,07   
  3  Veszprémi Norbert     011010  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      50,66   
  4  Lakatos Adam          040127  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             53,84   
  5  Kopčok Max            060308  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           54,86   
     Spányik Krisztián     011127  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
 

300 m 7.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Žigo Richard          020816  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      44,97   
  2  Ambró Kevin           020430  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              46,01   
  3  Ivan Tamás            030628  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                46,98   
  4  Tóth Dávid            030710  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         47,71   
  5  Kecskés Ladislav      020316  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              48,45   
  6  Szabó Márk            030214  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     56,15   
 

300 m 8.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Hamran Dušan          020904  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       44,62   
  2  Eigel Armando         020426  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            45,74   
  3  Nagy István           020206  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   51,39   
  4  Jóba Benjamín         021108  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             55,09   
  5  Szabó Dávid                   Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    58,37   
 

300 m 9.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Csizmadia Lóránd      040323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       44,55   
  2  Solymos Dávid         020313  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       45,53   
  3  Sárkozi Jozef         020517  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             53,18   
  4  Kajan Norbert         040305  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        58,38   
  5  Bozsóky Dávid         041014  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           60,26   
 

300 m 10.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Lavó László           010702  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     45,14   
  2  Nemček Samuel         020312  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      47,00   
  3  Csonka Ladislav       030216  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                49,86   
  4  Csonka Dávid          021114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        50,49   
  5  Ódor Tomáš            021101  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   50,66   
 

1000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Ujvári Marko          010717  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:59,57  
  2  Kutruc Tomáš          010813  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:02,67  
  3  Beke Zsolt            011003  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:03,09  
  4  Gönczöl Alex Dominik  030204  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:03,99  
  5  Sanka Sebastián       010906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:06,41  
  6  Černák Martin         010715  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:09,40  
  7  Goth Tibor            020505  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:11,54  
  8  Lesko Levente         020924  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:13,05  
  9  Lacza Alex            040617  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               3:14,97  
 10  Tóth Kristián         030516  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:15,90  
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 11  Meszlényi Márk        020417  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:19,68  
 12  Kolarovský David      010623  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:20,83  
 13  Keszeli Róbert        020327  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:25,91  
 14  Liďák Tomáš           011027  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:26,19  
 15  Tóth Levente          011208  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM   3:27,32  
 16  Krepelka Roland               Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:28,09  
 17  Kovačic Peter         030212  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:29,02  
 18  Fodor Gábor           011102  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:32,72  
 19  Lakatos Gergő         021102  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:32,73  
 20  Szegi Erik            020404  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:33,13  
 21  Sárkozi Bencze        031010  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:33,73  
 22  Sporný Juraj          011031  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:34,81  
 23  Grolmus Lukáš         060225  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          3:36,85  
 24  Földe Flórián Zoltán  030927  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:37,63  
 25  Olajos Imrich         021107  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM   3:38,59  
 26  Filkó Gábor Flórián   020519  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:39,76  
 27  Hajtman Levente       030110  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:40,15  
 28  Hamran Dávid                  Dulovce ZŠ                     3:42,64  
 29  Hajtman Márk          040823  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:46,64  
 30  Vass Árpád            020823  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:48,00  
 31  Molnár Ferenc         030821  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:57,42  
 32  Kiss Dominik          011109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       4:00,00  
 33  Zsíros Krisztián      020307  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           4:02,99  
 34  Szalay Dávid          030308  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  4:03,41  
 35  Božaky Adrián         040821  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                  4:09,03  
 36  Kolarovský Richard    030718  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       4:09,06  
 37  Sárkozi Jozef         020517  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            4:12,03  
 38  Horváth Gábor         050131  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          4:22,92  
 39  Földes Csaba          020427  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    4:39,09  
 40  Abrahám Roland                Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        4:40,25  
     Tóth Balázs           021029  Búč ZŠ s VJM                        NP  
     Nagy Pati Simon       030718  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
     Spányik Krisztián     011127  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
     Ott Jakab             021211  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 

1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Ujvári Marko          010717  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:59,57  
  2  Kutruc Tomáš          010813  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:02,67  
  3  Beke Zsolt            011003  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:03,09  
  4  Gönczöl Alex Dominik  030204  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:03,99  
  5  Sanka Sebastián       010906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:06,41  
  6  Lesko Levente         020924  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:13,05  
  7  Lacza Alex            040617  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               3:14,97  
  8  Meszlényi Márk        020417  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:19,68  
  9  Tóth Levente          011208  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM   3:27,32  
 10  Kovačic Peter         030212  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:29,02  
 11  Fodor Gábor           011102  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:32,72  
 12  Lakatos Gergő         021102  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:32,73  
 13  Grolmus Lukáš         060225  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          3:36,85  
 14  Földe Flórián Zoltán  030927  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:37,63  
 15  Olajos Imrich         021107  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM   3:38,59  
 16  Hajtman Levente       030110  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:40,15  
 17  Molnár Ferenc         030821  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:57,42  



Školské Majstrovstvá okresu Komárno               Výsledky 
 v atletike žiakov a žiačok ZŠ                                      Nové Zámky 16. mája 2017  

 

7 

 18  Sárkozi Jozef         020517  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            4:12,03  
     Ott Jakab             021211  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NP  
 

1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Černák Martin         010715  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:09,40  
  2  Goth Tibor            020505  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:11,54  
  3  Tóth Kristián         030516  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:15,90  
  4  Kolarovský David      010623  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:20,83  
  5  Keszeli Róbert        020327  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:25,91  
  6  Liďák Tomáš           011027  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      3:26,19  
  7  Krepelka Roland               Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:28,09  
  8  Szegi Erik            020404  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:33,13  
  9  Sárkozi Bencze        031010  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:33,73  
 10  Sporný Juraj          011031  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:34,81  
 11  Filkó Gábor Flórián   020519  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:39,76  
 12  Hamran Dávid                  Dulovce ZŠ                     3:42,64  
 13  Hajtman Márk          040823  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:46,64  
 14  Vass Árpád            020823  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:48,00  
 15  Kiss Dominik          011109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       4:00,00  
 16  Zsíros Krisztián      020307  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           4:02,99  
 17  Szalay Dávid          030308  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  4:03,41  
 18  Božaky Adrián         040821  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                  4:09,03  
 19  Kolarovský Richard    030718  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       4:09,06  
 20  Horváth Gábor         050131  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          4:22,92  
 21  Földes Csaba          020427  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    4:39,09  
 22  Abrahám Roland                Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        4:40,25  
     Tóth Balázs           021029  Búč ZŠ s VJM                        NP  
     Spányik Krisztián     011127  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
     Nagy Pati Simon       030718  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce           NP  
 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Kutruc Tomáš          010813  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       538    
  2  Kiss Erik             011006  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                    510    
  3  Kováč Dominik         02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           497    
  4  Nagy Adrián           010823  Nesvady ZŠ                       494    
     Szabó András          020130  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    494    
  6  Varga Nikolas         020617  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                    491    
  7  Ďuráč Patrik          021003  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    489    
  8  Szalay Mátyás         020520  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        482    
  9  Kiss Máté             030330  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          479    
 10  Kolarovský Dávid      010623  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         474    
 11  Goth Tibor            020505  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               469    
 12  Marko Matej           011008  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            467    
 13  Mészáros Ákos         021122  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          462    
 14  Varga Patrik          030109  Nesvady ZŠ                       460    
 15  Hamran Dušan          020904  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        455    
 16  Košut Lukáš           011027  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        451    
 17  Lavó László           010702  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      447    
 18  Mayer Attila          020313  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    446    
 19  Pinke Tomáš           020624  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       444    
 20  Lakatos Gergő         021102  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      442    
     Bakulár Márk          011213  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               442    
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 22  Tóth Dávid            030710  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          429    
 23  Bóna Szilárd          031014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      416    
 24  György István         011011  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    415    
 25  Horváth Imrich        020202  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             414    
 26  Ódor Dávid            021019  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     410    
 27  Csonka Ladislav       030216  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 408    
 28  Susik Jakub           02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           407    
 29  Kmeťo Dávid           040423  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            406    
 30  Dániel Regő           050217  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     401    
     Bagita Daniel         020922  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       401    
 32  Fitos Balázs          031014  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              397    
 33  Tóth Tamás            010918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        396    
 34  Beke Bálint           030827  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             392    
 35  Viczencz Péter        030808  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             389    
 36  Gyarmati Bence        040317  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         387    
 37  Szoboszlai Bálint     030225  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 382    
 38  Lakatoš Marek         030705  Pribeta ZŠ                       374    
 39  Grolmus Lukáš         060225  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            371    
 40  Cserepes Attila       011219  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        362    
 41  Esztergályos Dominik  030905  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    357    
 42  Sanka Juraj           010906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 352    
 43  Kovács Márton Tibor   021006  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 343    
 44  Čalava Samuel         040512  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              332    
 45  Jóba Benjamín         021108  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              317    
     Csonka Nikolas        010318  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM           0    
     Mihalovič Viktor      020612  Pribeta ZŠ                         0    
     Palacka Matej         02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová              NP  
     Šuba Filip            040815  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ                 NP  
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Rumi Imrich           021119  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              165    
  2  Vörös Bálint          030224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               158    
  3  Lesko Levente         020924  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               158    
  4  Szántó Damián         020927  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       158    
  5  Horváth Imrich        020202  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             155    
  6  Nagy Adrián           010823  Nesvady ZŠ                       152    
     Sánta Dominik         030213  Búč ZŠ s VJM                     152    
     Farkas Alex           030911  Moča ZŠ s VJM                    152    
     Bagita Daniel         020922  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       152    
     Kurčík Dávid          010324  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             152    
 11  Szalay Mátyás         020520  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        149    
     Murárik Jakub         020722  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       149    
     Szabó András          020130  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    149    
     Czúth Dávid           020305  Búč ZŠ s VJM                     149    
 15  Csonka Nikolas        010318  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         146    
 16  Cserepes Attila       011219  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        143    
 17  Németh Bence          020218  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    140    
     Bastrnák Botond       021211  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      140    
 19  Sanka Juraj           010906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 135    
     Tóth Levente          011208  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     135    
     Ott Jakab             021211  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      135    
 22  Keszeg Bálint         030910  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               130    
     Závodny Bálint        020401  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          130    
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     Lančin Erik           021018  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 130    
 25  Kajan Norbert         040305  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         125    
     Lagin Bence           030307  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    125    
 27  Veszprémi Zsolt       010924  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          120    
     Moravcsík Ladislav    041216  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              120    
     Lakatos Adam          040127  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              120    
 30  Vitai Christopfer     010524  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 115    
     Sanka Sebastián       010906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
     Abrahám Roland                Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM             NP  
 

guľa                 žiaci                               

  1  Hegedűs Viktor        020915  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              11,70   
  2  Bartal Teofil         020517  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                11,52   
  3  Kováč Adam            010817  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      11,12   
  4  Zalackó Balázs        011218  Moča ZŠ s VJM                   11,11   
  5  Valkovský Matúš       020101  Nesvady ZŠ                      11,07   
  6  Pinke Alexander       011014  Pribeta ZŠ                      10,58   
  7  Galla Kevin           010901  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      10,21   
  8  Szabó Viktor          030103  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      10,13   
  9  Markovics Tamás       021125  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          9,94   
 10  Kanko Vladimír        020713  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             9,93   
 11  Németh Bence          020218  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,89   
 12  Keresztes Botond      021126  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         9,83   
 13  Takács Márk           010617  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             9,62   
 14  Sugihara Ken          010416  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            9,46   
 15  Tóth Tamás            010918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        9,40   
 16  Farkaš Dárius         020508  Pribeta ZŠ                       9,38   
 17  Vajkai Viktor         020525  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,27   
 18  Molnár Fábián         020508  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          9,17   
 19  Polerecký Michal      020918  Nesvady ZŠ                       9,14   
 20  Bugris Dominik        020109  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        9,10   
 21  Sluka Patrik          010320  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              8,97   
 22  Ganzer Péter          011024  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,93   
 23  Győri Áron            020416  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     8,89   
 24  Molnár Dárius         011225  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         8,69   
 25  Sereghy Zsolti        020909  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    8,57   
 26  Gergely István Márto  040513  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,51   
 27  Beňo Ján              021104  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    8,46   
 28  Lukovics Levente      030925  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          8,43   
 29  Garai Denis           030319  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 8,35   
 30  Severný Erik          040408  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            7,96   
 31  Pasztorek Viktor      011031  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               7,91   
 32  Bognár Árpád          010605  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      7,75   
 33  Boros Máté            011020  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      7,63   
 34  Kulich Tibor          011026  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     7,32   
 35  Dóczé Tibor           020724  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              7,03   
 36  Lebó Jozef            010301  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    6,71   
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loptička             žiaci                               

  1  Végh Rajmond          011216  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       62,76   
  2  Meszlényi Márk        020417  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       60,94   
  3  Pinke Tomáš           020624  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      60,32   
  4  Hegedűs Viktor        020915  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              59,41   
  5  Veszprémi Norbert     011010  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      59,30   
  6  Szabó Viktor          030103  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      58,10   
  7  Kiss Erik             011006  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                   57,51   
  8  György István         011011  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   57,02   
  9  Mihalovič Viktor      020612  Pribeta ZŠ                      56,61   
 10  Szántó Damián         020927  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      56,51   
 11  Pinke Patrik          020902  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                56,01   
 12  Varga Patrik          030109  Nesvady ZŠ                      55,22   
 13  Csonka Dávid          021114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        54,98   
 14  Molnár Richard        011228  Pribeta ZŠ                      54,61   
 15  Vajkai Viktor         020525  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   54,22   
 16  Kociha Tomáš          02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          53,76   
 17  Farkaš Erik           010817  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      53,45   
 18  Hamran David          030620  Dulovce ZŠ                      53,39   
 19  Keszeli Róbert        020327  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       53,18   
 20  Nagy Pati Simon       030718  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       52,76   
 21  Zalackó Balázs        011218  Moča ZŠ s VJM                   52,73   
 22  Szakács Gábor         031230  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   51,76   
 23  Markovics Tamás       021125  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         51,38   
 24  Kanko Vladimír        020713  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            51,06   
 25  Tóth Balázs           021029  Búč ZŠ s VJM                    50,83   
 26  Péli Martin           021110  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              50,70   
 27  Badala Martin         021227  Dulovce ZŠ                      50,22   
 28  Takács Bence          011206  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    49,28   
 29  Gábor Erik            041102  Dulovce ZŠ                      47,69   
 30  Závodny Bálint        020401  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         46,88   
 31  Csizmadia Lóránd      040323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       45,78   
     Varga Nikolas         020617  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                   45,78   
 33  Gogola Samuel         011217  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      44,29   
 34  Pasztorek Viktor      011031  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              42,58   
 35  Gergely István Márto  040513  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                42,45   
 36  Bozsóky Dávid         041014  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           41,91   
 37  Ganzer Péter          011024  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     41,89   
 38  Ódor Tomáš            021101  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   40,20   
 39  Boros Máté            011020  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     40,01   
 40  Sluka Patrik          010320  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             39,93   
 41  Zsusza Dávid          010504  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       38,17   
 42  Lukovics Levente      030925  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         37,32   
 43  Sárkozi Bencze        031010  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             37,22   
 44  Kolarovský Richard    030825  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        36,33   
 45  Bartal Teofil         020517  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                34,88   
 46  Bognár Árpád          010605  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     33,90   
 47  Takács Márk           010617  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            33,73   
 48  Sugihara Ken          010416  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           32,93   
 49  Kopčok Max            060308  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           31,04   
 50  Forró Áron Gyula      030415  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     25,57   
 51  Dóczé Tibor           020724  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             25,10   
     Kurčík Dávid          010324  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho                NP  
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4 x 60 m             žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      31,71   
  2  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              32,07   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            32,10   
  4  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       32,35   
  5  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         32,58   
  6  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   32,88   
  7  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                32,97   
  8  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       33,14   
  9  "A"                           Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    33,89   
 10  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     33,99   
 11  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                34,71   
 12  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        34,73   
 13  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ                      34,94   
 14  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           35,36   
 15  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             36,07   
 16  "A"                           Dulovce ZŠ                      36,12   
     "B"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
     "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho       NP  
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              32,07   
  2  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                32,97   
  3  "A"                           Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    33,89   
  4  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     33,99   
  5  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        34,73   
     "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho       NP  
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            32,10   
  2  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       32,35   
  3  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         32,58   
  4  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                34,71   
  5  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             36,07   
  6  "A"                           Dulovce ZŠ                      36,12   
 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      31,71   
  2  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   32,88   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       33,14   
  4  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ                      34,94   
  5  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           35,36   
     "B"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                    NP  
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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Puha Réka             021210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        8,53   
  2  Hung Nguyen Diana     02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           8,85   
  3  Tóthová Tamara        040121  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,21   
  4  Hegedűsová Tímea      010525  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    9,33   
  5  Forgácsová Nikolett   030219  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,41   
  6  Chytrá Žaneta         030206  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova       9,61   
  7  Néveriová Brigitta    030323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína        9,65   
  8  Langschadlov Adriana  020110  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       10,73   
 
W: 0,6 m/s 
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Szabóová Orsolya      060628  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               9,53   
  2  Veselá Andrea         011026  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            9,55   
  3  Farkašová Samanta     030919  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       9,77   
  4  Mohoš Viktória        021110  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 10,03   
  5  Árgusiová Franciska   050811  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    10,13   
  6  Klinko Laura          030611  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            10,15   
  7  Mitašová Viktória     03      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          10,41   
  8  Klemanová Vivien      060626  Dulovce ZŠ                      13,23   
 
W: -0,6 m/s 
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Kolocsicsová Barbara  031104  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 8,87   
  2  Boros Virág           040917  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          9,15   
  3  Gaál Réka             030429  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          9,35   
  4  Korinek Bettina       040602  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,75   
  5  Korega Anna           030606  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,83   
  6  Veľka Viktória        021007  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      9,87   
  7  Árendášová Karina     020916  Pribeta ZŠ                      10,21   
  8  Csonková Eva          030716  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        10,23   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Zsidek Orsolya        041127  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         9,54   
  2  Bodnárová Noémi       020127  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          9,56   
  3  Šajbenová Viktória    020109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,58   
  4  Szabóová Margaréta    051030  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     9,72   
  5  Modrócky Mercedesz    030227  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            10,04   
  6  Szakácz Rebeka        020307  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                10,12   
  7  Szilágyi Virág        050318  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      10,28   
  8  Dikaszová Katarína    030616  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           11,08   
 
W: +1,4 m/s 
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60 m 5.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Borvák Annamária      020323  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,30   
  2  Venthová Cyntia       030326  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,36   
  3  Gaál Csenge           041004  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        9,48   
  4  Visnye Sarlota Laura  050721  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          9,64   
  5  Dobrovodská Jennifer  030721  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 9,68   
  6  Veszprémiová Henriet  030605  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     10,32   
  7  Hencz Annamária       020923  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 10,34   
  8  Rusnáková Noémi       041112  Dulovce ZŠ                      10,44   
 
W: 2,0 m/s 
 

60 m 6.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Žibritová Natália     020222  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      9,47   
  2  Teskal Lilian                 Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           9,85   
  3  Nagy Fanni            040414  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova       9,93   
  4  Vavrecsán Emma        060324  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         10,21   
  5  Radovics Jázmin       051216  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         10,23   
  6  Fiala Tímea           040105  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     10,51   
  7  Murcinová Viktória    080820  Dulovce ZŠ                      12,35   
 
W: 0,3 m/s 
 

60 m finále          žiačky                              

  1  Puha Réka             021210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        8,56   
  2  Hung Nguyen Diana     02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           8,84   
  3  Kolocsicsová Barbara  031104  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 8,90   
  4  Tóthová Tamara        040121  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,27   
  5  Hegedűsová Tímea      010525  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    9,28   
  6  Boros Virág           040917  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          9,31   
  7  Borvák Annamária      020323  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,35   
  8  Gaál Réka             030429  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          9,78   
 
W: 0,0 m/s 
 

300 m                žiačky                              

  1  Puha Réka             021210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       44,84   
  2  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,80   
  3  Kolocsicsová Barbara  031104  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                47,54   
  4  Melecski S. Viktória  030331  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       50,22   
  5  Bozsaky Réka          030308  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       51,64   
  6  Vanya Zsuzsa          040708  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     52,54   
  7  Kalmár Annabella      030614  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     52,86   
  8  Forgácsová Nikolett   030219  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   52,93   
  9  Kockášová Sandra      02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          53,14   
 10  Gaál Réka             030429  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         53,28   
 11  Néveriová Brigitta    030323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       53,35   
 12  Veszprémi Rebeka      050909  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     53,64   
 13  Dobrovodská Jennifer  030721  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                53,83   
 14  Tóthová Tamara        040121  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             54,00   
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 15  Stirber Fanni         021024  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       54,01   
 16  Madarász Enikő        050226  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         54,42   
 17  Kováčová Kitti        030210  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             55,33   
 18  Veszprémiová Henriet  030605  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     55,41   
 19  Mužíková Karolína     021221  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       55,70   
 20  Györgyová Viktória    030529  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   55,71   
 21  Visnye Sarlota Laura  050721  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         55,97   
 22  Nagy Panna            020314  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         56,08   
 23  Patócs Elizabeth      050923  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                56,43   
 24  Mohoš Viktória        021110  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 57,19   
 25  Šajbenová Nikola      050218  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             57,31   
 26  Csonková Xénia        041222  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        58,82   
 27  Keszeg Karin          010710  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                59,10   
 28  Brančanová Eva        020521  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           60,21   
 29  Modrócky Mercedesz    030227  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            60,30   
 30  Hencz Annamária       020923  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 62,26   
 31  Boros Anita           031026  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            62,31   
 32  Nagyová Vivien        020629  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                62,54   
 33  Vavrecsán Emma        060324  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         62,62   
 34  Kádek Kristína        020103  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   62,89   
 35  Gacsalová Viktória    030726  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   68,08   
     Oršulíková Csilla     040909  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM            DQ  
     Szántóová Anna        040923  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        NP  
     Zsibrita Rebeca       050228  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        NP  
     Szilágyi Virág        050318  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova          NP  
 

300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Puha Réka             021210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       44,84   
  2  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,80   
  3  Kolocsicsová Barbara  031104  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                47,54   
  4  Gaál Réka             030429  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         53,28   
  5  Tóthová Tamara        040121  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             54,00   
     Zsibrita Rebeca       050228  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        NP  
 

300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Melecski S. Viktória  030331  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       50,22   
  2  Kalmár Annabella      030614  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     52,86   
  3  Mužíková Karolína     021221  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       55,70   
  4  Nagy Panna            020314  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         56,08   
  5  Csonková Xénia        041222  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        58,82   
     Szilágyi Virág        050318  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova          NP  
 

300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Forgácsová Nikolett   030219  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   52,93   
  2  Györgyová Viktória    030529  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   55,71   
  3  Visnye Sarlota Laura  050721  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         55,97   
  4  Patócs Elizabeth      050923  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                56,43   
  5  Mohoš Viktória        021110  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 57,19   
  6  Boros Anita           031026  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            62,31   
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300 m 4.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kockášová Sandra      02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          53,14   
  2  Keszeg Karin          010710  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                59,10   
  3  Modrócky Mercedesz    030227  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            60,30   
  4  Hencz Annamária       020923  Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 62,26   
  5  Nagyová Vivien        020629  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                62,54   
  6  Vavrecsán Emma        060324  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         62,62   
 

300 m 5.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Néveriová Brigitta    030323  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       53,35   
  2  Dobrovodská Jennifer  030721  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                53,83   
  3  Stirber Fanni         021024  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       54,01   
  4  Kováčová Kitti        030210  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             55,33   
  5  Gacsalová Viktória    030726  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   68,08   
     Oršulíková Csilla     040909  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM            DQ  
 

300 m 6.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Bozsaky Réka          030308  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       51,64   
  2  Vanya Zsuzsa          040708  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     52,54   
  3  Madarász Enikő        050226  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         54,42   
  4  Brančanová Eva        020521  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           60,21   
  5  Kádek Kristína        020103  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   62,89   
 

300 m 7.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Veszprémi Rebeka      050909  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     53,64   
  2  Veszprémiová Henriet  030605  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     55,41   
  3  Šajbenová Nikola      050218  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             57,31   
     Szántóová Anna        040923  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        NP  
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:33,39  
  2  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            2:48,83  
  3  Molnárová Barbara     040624  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               2:51,44  
  4  Kalmár Annabella      030614  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM    2:53,96  
  5  Melecski S. Viktória  030331  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      2:55,06  
  6  Boncsek Andrea        02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová         2:55,07  
  7  Michaela Mikleová     02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová         2:55,84  
  8  Gaál Csenge           041004  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      2:56,14  
  9  Farkašová Samanta     030919  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     2:58,45  
 10  Szabó Abigél          031120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:58,46  
 11  Bozsaky Réka          030308  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:58,59  
 12  Szabó Viktória        010906  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:00,53  
 13  Veselá Andrea         011026  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          3:02,15  
 14  Téglás Nikola         041014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:10,63  
 15  Dobrocsány Friderika  030201  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:13,07  
 16  Tóthová Vivien        011223  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:13,23  
 17  Fiala Tímea           040105  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:15,09  
 18  Györgyová Viktória    030529  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:20,29  
 19  Oršolíková Monika     040211  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:22,64  



Školské Majstrovstvá okresu Komárno               Výsledky 
 v atletike žiakov a žiačok ZŠ                                      Nové Zámky 16. mája 2017  

 

16 

 20  Kajanová Angelika     030515  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:24,74  
 21  Nagy Fanni            040414  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:24,84  
 22  Vidová Beatrix        040223  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:26,94  
 23  Paluska Bernadett     040329  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:27,40  
 24  Balogh Nikolett       030819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:29,10  
 25  Mužíková Karolína     021221  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:29,16  
 26  Patócs Elizabeth      050923  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:30,73  
 27  Boros Anita           031026  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:36,58  
 28  Vajzerová Romana      051206  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:41,67  
 29  Balogh Boglárka       060412  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:43,05  
 30  Viziková Nikoletta    011028  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM   3:44,63  
 31  Pivodová Katarína     030116  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:48,01  
 32  Tóth Anita            040214  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:52,40  
 33  Groenedwold Liliana   031121  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:54,00  
 

800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Pint Lilla            020421  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    2:33,39  
  2  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            2:48,83  
  3  Melecski S. Viktória  030331  Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína      2:55,06  
  4  Michaela Mikleová     02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová         2:55,84  
  5  Gaál Csenge           041004  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      2:56,14  
  6  Szabó Abigél          031120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:58,46  
  7  Téglás Nikola         041014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:10,63  
  8  Dobrocsány Friderika  030201  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:13,07  
  9  Tóthová Vivien        011223  Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                   3:13,23  
 10  Fiala Tímea           040105  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:15,09  
 11  Györgyová Viktória    030529  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho  3:20,29  
 12  Kajanová Angelika     030515  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:24,74  
 13  Vidová Beatrix        040223  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:26,94  
 14  Mužíková Karolína     021221  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:29,16  
 15  Boros Anita           031026  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:36,58  
 16  Balogh Boglárka       060412  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:43,05  
 17  Viziková Nikoletta    011028  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM   3:44,63  
 

800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Molnárová Barbara     040624  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               2:51,44  
  2  Kalmár Annabella      030614  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM    2:53,96  
  3  Boncsek Andrea        02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová         2:55,07  
  4  Farkašová Samanta     030919  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     2:58,45  
  5  Bozsaky Réka          030308  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:58,59  
  6  Szabó Viktória        010906  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce      3:00,53  
  7  Veselá Andrea         011026  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná          3:02,15  
  8  Oršolíková Monika     040211  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:22,64  
  9  Nagy Fanni            040414  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:24,84  
 10  Paluska Bernadett     040329  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:27,40  
 11  Balogh Nikolett       030819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM        3:29,10  
 12  Patócs Elizabeth      050923  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:30,73  
 13  Vajzerová Romana      051206  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:41,67  
 14  Pivodová Katarína     030116  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM       3:48,01  
 15  Tóth Anita            040214  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho           3:52,40  
 16  Groenedwold Liliana   031121  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova     3:54,00  
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diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Zsibrita Rebeca       050228  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     443    
  2  Kóšová Nikolett       011109  Nesvady ZŠ                       425    
  3  Hung Nguyen Diana     02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           418    
  4  Šajbenová Viktória    020109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              408    
  5  Hegedűsová Tímea      010525  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    407    
  6  Zsidek Orsolya        041127  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         406    
  7  Venthová Cyntia       030326  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    401    
  8  Marcinkóová Viktória  020111  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               387    
  9  Balogh Nikolett       030819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          384    
 10  Madarász Zsófia       030402  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          382    
 11  Žibritová Natália     020222  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      381    
 12  Dobrocsány Friderika  030201  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               379    
 13  Kiss Boglárka         020520  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         374    
     Kockášová Sandra      02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           374    
 15  Keszeghová Emma       030513  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               363    
 16  Gombárová Laura       010906  Nesvady ZŠ                       362    
 17  Boros Virág           040917  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          358    
 18  Vanya Zsuzsa          040708  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      353    
     Teskal Lilian                 Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           353    
 20  Kováčová Kitti        030210  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              347    
 21  Kiss Krisztína        030216  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             345    
 22  Keszeg Karin          010710  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 344    
 23  Brančanová Eva        020521  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            337    
 24  Vadovics Anikó        030208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        334    
 25  Szabóová Vivien       020816  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    333    
 26  Téglás Nikola         041014  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      327    
 27  Tóth Borbála          020311  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      325    
 28  Molnárová Barbara     040624  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 322    
     Kádek Kristína        020103  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    322    
 30  Végh Virágh           031107  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        320    
 31  Šajbenová Nikola      050218  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              315    
 32  Langschadlov Adriana  020110  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        313    
 33  Radovics Jázmin       051216  Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola          301    
 34  Križanová Denisa      050404  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            282    
 35  Pfeiferlik Anna       030224  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             273    
 36  Boncsek Andrea        02      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           263    
     Rusnáková Noémi       041112  Dulovce ZŠ                          NP  
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Borvák Annamária      020323  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      125    
  2  Szabóová Vivien       020816  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    120    
     Fülöp Nikoletta       020512  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             120    
  4  Baszóová Vanesa       030728  Nesvady ZŠ                       120    
  5  Oršolíková Monika     040211  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              115    
     Kiss Krisztína        030216  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             115    
     Keszeghová Emma       030513  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               115    
     Szántóová Anna        040923  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     115    
  9  Szakácz Rebeka        020307  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 110    
     Bodnárová Noémi       020127  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          110    
     Kacz Barbara Anna     030611  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          110    
     Krizsan Réka          011118  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      110    
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     Tóth Borbála          020311  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      110    
     Vadovics Anikó        030208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        110    
     Drégely Mária         050906  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 110    
     Gacsalová Viktória    030726  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    110    
     Végh Virágh           031107  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        110    
 18  Kiss Boglárka         020520  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         105    
     Csonková Xénia        041222  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         105    
     Vajzerová Romana      051206  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              105    
 21  Uzsáková Dominika     040425  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              100    
 

guľa                 žiačky                              

  1  Csintalanová Anna     020307  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         9,25   
  2  Százvai Noémi         040508  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        8,95   
  3  Pálamy Aniko          011025  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce        8,82   
  4  Janotová Andrea       020208  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               8,76   
  5  Tanka Anasztázia      030107  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             8,54   
  6  Feketeová Bernadett   021029  Nesvady ZŠ                       8,35   
  7  Mikóczyová Bettina    011109  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 7,94   
  8  Marcinkóová Viktória  020111  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               7,67   
  9  Gadžurič Tünde        020206  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho             7,43   
 10  Szoboszlaiová Gréta   020617  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    7,31   
 11  Richter Napsugár      020517  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      7,20   
 12  Szatmári Cintia       020207  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho    7,08   
 13  Bogdán Rebeka         031002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      6,97   
 14  Vorosová Tímea        010115  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              6,72   
 15  Nagyová Bianka        030823  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 6,67   
 16  Róžášová Viktória     020128  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM         6,63   
 17  Lévaiová Monika       011116  Pribeta ZŠ                       6,62   
 18  Csonka Zsuzsanna      010923  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM      6,51   
 19  Balogh Boglárka       060412  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          6,40   
 20  Šubová Anna           030624  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              6,33   
 21  Dikaszová Katarína    030616  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná            6,20   
 22  Szabóová Margaréta    051030  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM     5,89   
 23  Krizsan Réka          011118  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      5,88   
 24  Šípošová Veronika     020218  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    5,45   
 25  Bertok Bianka                 Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM          4,92   
 

loptička             žiačky                              

  1  Kóšová Nikolett       011109  Nesvady ZŠ                      50,79   
  2  Paluska Bernadett     040329  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   47,61   
  3  Sedláková Monika      03      Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          46,07   
  4  Szoboszlaiová Gréta   020617  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   45,67   
  5  Pálamy Aniko          011025  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       45,56   
  6  Gombárová Laura       010906  Nesvady ZŠ                      45,19   
  7  Csonka Zsuzsanna      010923  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     43,83   
  8  Veszprémi Rebeka      050909  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     43,66   
  9  Százvai Noémi         040508  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       41,88   
 10  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             39,62   
 11  Viola Eszter          020304  Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    39,09   
 12  Feketeová Bernadett   021029  Nesvady ZŠ                      38,79   
 13  Kacz Barbara Anna     030611  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         38,58   
 14  Csonková Eva          030716  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        35,84   
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 15  Križanová Denisa      050404  Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           35,27   
 16  Richter Napsugár      020517  Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     34,96   
 17  Korega Anna           030606  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                33,79   
 18  Lévaiová Monika       011116  Pribeta ZŠ                      33,65   
 19  Tanka Anasztázia      030107  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            33,52   
 20  Bogdán Rebeka         031002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     32,52   
 21  Gadžurič Tünde        020206  Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            30,83   
 22  Korinek Bettina       040602  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     30,55   
 23  Janotová Andrea       020208  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              29,80   
 24  Szatmári Cintia       020207  Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   29,79   
 25  Róžášová Viktória     020128  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        29,16   
 26  Grečmalová Petronela  030309  Dulovce ZŠ                      28,21   
 27  Chytrá Žaneta         030206  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      28,14   
 28  Vorosová Tímea        010115  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             24,99   
 29  Bencsík Eszter        020114  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        24,75   
 30  Mikóczyová Bettina    011109  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                23,12   
 31  Šubová Anna           030624  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             21,68   
 32  Kiss Anikó            040505  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                20,77   
 33  Nagy Panna            020314  Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         18,25   
 

4 x 60 m             žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             35,81   
  2  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   36,58   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       36,84   
  4  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                37,34   
  5  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     37,82   
  6  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   37,85   
  7  "A"                           Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    37,96   
  8  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        38,14   
  9  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            38,53   
 10  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         38,69   
 11  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             38,82   
 12  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           38,94   
 13  "A"                           Dulovce ZŠ                      51,93   
     "B"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM             NP  
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             35,81   
  2  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       36,84   
  3  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   37,85   
  4  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            38,53   
  5  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         38,69   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   36,58   
  2  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                37,34   
  3  "A"                           Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    37,96   
  4  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        38,14   
  5  "A"                           Dulovce ZŠ                      51,93   
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4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     37,82   
  2  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             38,82   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           38,94   
     "B"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM             NP  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bodovanie družstiev - chlapci 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      731     15 
 2. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       684     15 
 3. Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              629     13 
 4. Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            604     15 
 5. Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   565     15 
 6. Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                547     15 
 7. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        518     15 
 8. Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     513     14 
 9. Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         513     14 
10. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             438     15 
11. Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       404      8 
12. Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   391     12 
13. Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           381     13 
14. Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       355      8 
15. Pribeta ZŠ                      342      9 
16. Nesvady ZŠ                      303      7 
17. Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    290      9 
18. Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                276      8 
19. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      254      7 
20. Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          241      6 
21. Dulovce ZŠ                      233      7 
22. Búč ZŠ s VJM                    215      5 
23. Číčov ZŠ s MŠ                   214      6 
24. Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         186      4 
25. Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      157      4 
26. Chotín ZŠ s VJM                 155      4 
27. Moča ZŠ s VJM                   134      3 
28. Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              127      4 
29. Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                    114      3 
30. Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     101      4 
31. Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     98      3 
32. Marcelová ZŠ                     34      1 
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Bodovanie družstiev - dievčatá 

 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.Práce       621     15 
 2. Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     565     15 
 3. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             501     15 
 4. Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   479     15 
 5. Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                422     15 
 6. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ sVJM        406     14 
 7. Zemianska Olča ZŠ s VJM         385     15 
 8. Komárno ZŠ M.Jókaiho            374     15 
 9. Kolárovo ZŠ Rákocziho s VJM     363     10 
10. Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          346      8 
11. Nesvady ZŠ                      277      6 
12. Hurbanovo ZŠsMŠ sVJM Fesztyho   267      9 
13. Kolárovo Cirk. ZŠ s MŠ s VJM    247      8 
14. Komárno ZŠ Pohraničná           230      9 
15. Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              209      6 
16. Komárno Cirk.spoj.škola         196      6 
17. Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                180      4 
18. Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       174      6 
19. Kolárovo ZŠ s VJM Korvína       167      4 
20. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova      109      5 
21. Pribeta ZŠ                       83      3 
22. Chotín ZŠ s VJM                  80      4 
23. Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               76      2 
24. Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       71      2 
25. Dulovce ZŠ                       49      4 
26. Marcelová ZŠ                     43      1 
27. Imeľ ZŠ s MŠ                     31      1 


